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144 953145617Dee Lighted

1 SHIFT MANA 17.08 17.080.00 5.83 4.12 3.37 3.76 0.00 0.00 9.00 153.72 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

153.7200TOTAL PAY 0.000.000.000.000.00153.7217.0817.08

137 251615354Dinah Wright

1 COOK 17.17 17.170.00 0.00 0.00 3.92 4.45 4.03 4.77 8.50 145.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

145.9500TOTAL PAY 0.000.000.000.000.00145.9517.1717.17

390 358965411JB Quick

1 DRIVER 14.47 14.470.00 0.00 0.00 3.17 5.85 5.45 0.00 5.25 75.97 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 89.00

75.9700TOTAL PAY 89.000.000.000.000.0075.9714.4714.47

302 789546841Justin Thyme

1 DRIVER 10.20 10.200.00 0.00 5.35 4.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 6.00 61.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 55.00

61.2000TOTAL PAY 55.000.000.000.000.0061.2010.2010.20

123 333265616Matt Slater

1 SHIFT MANA 24.58 24.585.42 5.67 0.00 6.37 0.00 7.12 0.00 10.00 245.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7.00

245.8000TOTAL PAY 7.000.000.000.000.00245.8024.5824.58

140 564412346Michael Anthony

1 *SALARIED* 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 902.00 902.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

902.00TOTAL PAY 0.000.000.000.000.00902.000.000.00

112 454512324Noah Vaile

1 SHIFT MANA 28.14 28.140.00 0.00 5.47 5.37 7.22 4.03 6.05 9.75 274.37 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.00

274.3700TOTAL PAY 15.000.000.000.000.00274.3728.1428.14

388 561469132Shirley Knot

1 DRIVER 4.13 4.130.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.13 0.00 0.00 5.25 21.68 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.00

21.6800TOTAL PAY 30.000.000.000.000.0021.684.134.13

301 155354423Tom Smith

1 DRIVER 39.97 39.975.99 4.77 5.75 3.57 6.54 6.50 6.85 8.50 339.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 412.00

339.7500TOTAL PAY 412.000.000.000.000.00339.7539.9739.97

125 Willie Maket

1 ASSISTANT 54.66 40.0011.62 4.77 9.10 0.00 10.20 9.05 9.92 12.00 480.00 14.66 0.00 263.88 0.00 9.00

743.8800TOTAL PAY 9.000.00263.880.0014.66480.0040.0054.66

315 Wong Wai

1 DRIVER 37.05 37.055.97 5.88 5.40 0.00 7.08 7.00 5.72 6.00 222.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 188.94

222.3000TOTAL PAY 188.940.000.000.000.00222.3037.0537.05
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Hourly Salaried All
Employees

Total Hours:

Total Regular Hours:

Total Hours - 0.00:

Total Hours - 1.50:

Total Bonus:

Total Tips:

Total Overtime Pay:

Total Regular Pay:

Total Labor Cost:

232.79

Total Regular Pay:

Total Overtime Pay:

Total Tips:

Total Bonus:

Total Hours - 1.50:

Total Hours - 0.00:

Total Regular Hours:

Total Hours: 247.45

2922.74

263.88

0.00

805.94

Total Labor Cost: 3186.62

2020.74 Total Regular Pay:

Total Overtime Pay:

Total Tips:

Total Bonus:

Total Hours - 1.50:

Total Hours - 0.00:

Total Regular Hours:

Total Hours:

902.00

263.88 0.00

232.79

247.45

14.66

0.00

805.94

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

2284.62

14.66

0.00

902.00Total Tips:
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